
Lease: N. BAKER Well#: B-5

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEiDiSl5RV1(;E~I~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:

OPR#: 3895 Ir A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
NW,NW,NE,SW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU<j!;lpN ~~ , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:~ Q41o~

OPR#: 4339 ~ -,1 '1II::l.4
~;:",!'-j;':;;ii:; l Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: ~ ~(q,\

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4

API#: 15-107-24479-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 9-13-11

3262 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 9-14-11

SN: 264 Packer: TD:330 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 9-13-11

7 8 LIME SET TIME: 4:00PM

2 10 CLAY & LIME STRKS CALLED: 2:00PM- RYAN

S 1S SHAEL

2 17 BLACK SHALE
LONGSTRING: 326, 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD-330
SETTIME: 2:30PM

2 19 SHALE CALLED: 1:30PM- BECKY
20 39 LIME

2 41 SHALE

2 43 BLACK SHALE

4 47 LIME

4 51 SHALE (LiMEY)

6 57 LIME

1 58 BLACK SHALE

10 68 SHALE (LiMEY)

137 205 SHALE

1 206 BLACK SHALE

10 216 SHALE

8 224 LIME

19 243 SHALE

1 244 LIME

4 248 SHALE

8 256 LIME

8 264 SHALE (LiMEY)

5 269 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

3 272 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)
1.5 273.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

4.5 278 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

2 280 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1.5 281.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

1 282.5 SANDY SHALE

1.5 284 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

2 286 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

0.5 286.5 LIME

5.5 292 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1 293 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

6 299 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 300.5 BLACK SAND (FAIR BLEED)

2.5 303 COAL

5 308 SHALE

10 318 LIME

TD 330 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co.

~~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: B-5
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location:

Office # 913-795-2991 NW,NW,NE,SW,S:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E

Lease: N. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:··~ ~L\109,
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: 3-t-95-":5{q \
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15-107-24479-00-00

OPR#: 4339 Started: 9-13-11
Completed: 9-14-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 272 -----------

1 273 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 273.5

2 274 1.5

3 275 2.5

4 276 1.5

5 277 2

6 278 2 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 278

7 279 4.5

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)8 280 305 280

9 281 2
OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 281.5

10 282 2.5
SANDY SHALE 282.5

11 283 2

OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)12 284 2.5 284

13 285 2

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 28614 286 3
LIME 286.5

15 287 3

16 288 2.5
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

17 289 2.5

18 290 2

19 291 2.5

20 292 2



SEP-08-2011 THU 11 :52 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY 1119137952194 P. 001'

Averx. kWl'ber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS_66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 "\"HISCO~Y MUST R

MERCHANT AT ALL T

Page: , Invoice: 10034199
SpeOl81 l1me: 15:48:03
IMtrue!lonll Ship Date: 09/06/11

Invoice Data: 09/08/11
Sale rap j/: MAVERY MI KE Acct rap ooce: DUll 08r.: iOI05/i 1

Sold To: BOBCAT OIL.FIELD SRVC,INC SPlfpio: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
3080e COLDWATER AD
LOUISBURG, K8 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer j: 3570021 Cu&tom&r po: Order By:
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DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom I PRICE EXTENSION

8.2900 I 2031.05
5.1000 1428.00

17.0000 238.00

Sales iotal $3697.05

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 76#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.2900BAG I
5.1000 BAG I

17.0000EA I
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FILLEO BY CHECKED BY OATE SHI~PED DRIVER

232.91

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDIN GOODCONomON ----1ITaxable

Non-taxable
Tax #x

3697.05
0,00 Sales tax

1-Merchant COpy
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iTOTAL j3929.96,


